
Manvel Softball Schedule 2025
Type Date Opponent Site JV Varsity

Scrimmage Saturday, January 25, Hightower Home 9:30 AM
Scrimmage Saturday, January 25, Dulles Home 11:00 AM
Scrimmage Saturday, January 25, Tidehaven Home 12:10 PM
Scrimmage Tuesday, January 28, Clements Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Scrimmage Friday, January 31, Ridge Point Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Scrimmage Tuesday, February 4, Clear Brook Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Scrimmage Friday, February 7, North Shore Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 11, OPEN
Tournament Thursday, February 13, Mayde Creek - Katy ISD @ Mayde Creek Neutral 9:30 AM
Tournament Thursday, February 13, Cy-Creek - Katy ISD @ Mayde Creek Neutral 11:15 AM
Tournament Friday, February 14, George Ranch - Katy ISD @ Katy Neutral 1:00 PM
Tournament Friday, February 14, Katy - Katy ISD @ Katy Neutral 4:30 PM
Tournament Saturday, February 15, Cinco Ranch - Katy ISD @ Cinco Ranch Neutral TBD
Tournament Saturday, February 15, Stratford - Katy ISD @ Cinco Ranch Neutral TBD
DISTRICT Tuesday, February 18, Pasadena Memorial Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tournament Thursday, February 20, Copperas Cove - Portland Neutral 6:15 PM
Tournament Thursday, February 20, Burleson Centennial - Portland Neutral 7:45 PM
Tournament Friday, February 21, Santa Fe - Portland Neutral 8:00 AM
Tournament Friday, February 21, Calhoun - Portland Neutral 9:45 AM
Tournament Saturday, February 22,  Taft - Portland Neutral 1:15 PM
Tournament Saturday, February 22, Lyford - Portland Neutral 4:45 PM
DISTRICT Tuesday, February 25, Shadow Creek Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Friday, February 28, Pearland Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Monday, March 3, South Houston Away 4:00 PM
DISTRICT Tuesday, March 4, South Houston Away 4:00 PM
DISTRICT Friday, March 7, Sam Rayburn Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Saturday, March 8, Alvin Away 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

BYE Tuesday, March 11, BYE
DISTRICT Friday, March 14, Dawson Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Saturday, March 15, Dobie Away 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
DISTRICT Tuesday, March 18, Pasadena Memorial Away 11:00 AM 12:30 PM
DISTRICT Tuesday, March 25, Shadow Creek Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Friday, March 28, Pearland Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Tuesday, April 1, South Houston Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Friday, April 4, Sam Rayburn Away 4:00 PM
DISTRICT Saturday, April 5, Sam Rayburn Away 9:30 AM
DISTRICT Tuesday, April 8, Alvin Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

BYE Friday, April 11, BYE
DISTRICT Tuesday, April 15, Dawson Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
DISTRICT Thursday, April 17, Dobie Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Head Coach: Alex Meng Assistant Coaches:  Lyndzay Robertson
Athletic Director: Michael Bass Associate Athletic Director: Carla Newsom
Assistant Athletic Director : Darrin Andrus Assistant Athletic Director:  Kirk Martin
Superintendent: Carol Nelson Principal: Jamie Baldwin


